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
BA, LR,kiteh \T®PCa, side school area. 3 BR,1 bath,living
utieR >, large lot, 904 room, dining room, large Kit.,

 

   

 

  
    

  

   
   

 

    
  

  
  
  

    

  

    

   

       

  

 

  

 

   

 

  
  

  
  
   

 

   

  
    

  

   
  
   

  
   

  

   
  
   
    

   
     

 

   
  

   

    
  
  

 

  

     

 

  
   

  
  

  

  

  
  

  
 

   

    
  
    

   

  
   
   

   

   

   

  

  

  
   
     
  

   

  

  

    

  

  

ul spacious home at 407 Fulton Drive. 3 bdrms., 2 ba., over 1700 sq. ft. ENV single car garage, 1,344 sq. ft.
4 This home is immaculate. Master bedroom has double his and hers Owner will pay closing cost.
] Jlosels,Ay sliding J00rsa Aceon to 2Dein) Tegoal NEW LISTING: 3 RP BA,kitchen, & $30,000. 102 Wateroak St.
/ enclosed by a privacy fence. The lawn is beautifully landscaped an ee \ ; a
} very well kept. A large family room and dining room make entertain- DR, LR3s0bte utility, HP, ygry PRIVATE: Wooded building lot,

ing a pleasure. All this comfort and convenience for $73,500. single CP, $46,000. Mn. city ri & Sena
> anh ; ookups available, possible

NEW LISTING: Brick ranch with single carport on large lot and convenient ve : :
to schools and shopping. 3 bdrms., 1% ba., large family room with NEW LISTING: Cleared 1 yo owner financing. Only $7500.
fireplace, LR,kitchen with lots of cabinets. $52,900. PARI SER co Si4 Y FARMWOUSE STYLED 3 BR, 2 BA,LR,

4 NEW LISTING: 3 Bdrm. 3 Ba. 2600 sq. ft. This house on two levels has too looWirsreon, Mang : DR,kitchen & dining nook,inside
Hi many features to describe. 4.1 acres gives plenty of privacy. Barn with w LST: Well constructed. 3 util, near doctors, schools, &
i a corral at rear of property to keep your horse. Lots of trees to keep NE we ; : shopping, on deep lot. $39,900.
{ this house shaded and cool in summer. $94,500. 901 Wildwood Dr. BR, 2 BA brick home with large UNIQUE BRICK home with * ge liv-

| commeiaerocose to henngares FRET, Ime vee
i town convenientto s UNDER © == $18,500. Be arge lo. bath, kitch- QWXing area, in-
§ NEW LISTING: 3 bdrm, 1 ba. tri-level with over 1340 sq. ft. Large family Nr : side oe? 14x30 workshop on Kings Mountain's KEY Resource =SeEciLieT=
¥ room-dining room-kitchen combo. Spacious garage/storage area. NEW LISTING: 3 BR. 1 RA “Zcit- 3\)WaC, 1317 Shelby Rd., F /

Large deck, fenced yard. 112 Stowe Acres $37,200. ne : TRACT $51,000.00 or Real Estate Needs
ch~ ER cON - ov 10t. ’ UU.

IMMACULATE: 3 bdrm. 1 ba. starter house, move in condition. This house DcUNDEY $38,000. NEAR CHERRYVILLE OFF HWY. 150 > BR. 739-1 61
has been freshly painted with new carpet throughout. Aluminum 2 ba. LR. DR, kit pC ng

b SuingSadfieoutside maintenance free. Central heat and air. 606 VERY CONVENIENT, BUY VERY PRIVATE: 3 area, FR v= OW ‘lauding 5.5

bd DD BR, 1 BA, FP_\ Den & dining acres R Yop, utility shed ;
x i CROSS CREEK DRIVE: Executive Home in Cross Creek Subdivision on Moss area, on 1.8.50) Dh lg. garage, ana WOESDsiover Look at our ad! It is much smaller than usual. We have SOLD most of our
8 ; Lake. 3 bdrm., 2ba. Garden tub in Master bath. This two story beau- barn, craft shop & trailer. 1060 1900 sq. ft. Only $75,000. SR1001 listings, and as you notice a large number of the remaining inventory is
jE ty is nearing completion and will soon be ready for occupancy. $95,000. Westover, $59,900 hE : under contract.

hs EXCLUSIVE LISTING: 406 Ridge Strg@\ [ree lot with olderhouse. This lot Jy NEAR GHERRYVILLE: 30 beautiful acres
i Ss would be a suitable location SOMYoo $5,000. NEW HOME IN COUNTRY: 3 BR, 21, Of fenced pasture. Re-” cage, We have customers waiting for homes in the $50,000 and $60,000 range

id OVER 1500 $0. FT. In this spacious home. 3 bdrms., 1% ba., LR, kit./DR. baths, kit. & brkfst. nook, IR ho iw on 20 overs waning 8 hame un two 10 iiss acres. Dur equesis,are many.ait All hardwood floors,attic storage. Fenced back yard, paved drive and with fp, dining room,inside utili- Mere 0 2 Btn op 12 Call us now to LIST your home.
% patio area. A lot of house for the money. 508 Landing St. $34,900. ty, 1,664 sq. ft. on 2.57 acres. ca\yNVe barn, metal hay shed,

  
LINWOOD SECTION: 3 BR, 112 BA,eat:

in kitchen, central air, wood ranch style

home. Range, refrigerator & dishwasher

included. 802 Monroe. $45,500.

Oakwood Dr. $59,750. all tor $55,000. SR1001.

NEW LISTING: Spacious brick ranch
NEAR TOWN: Over 1950 sq. ft. in this jncludes 3 BR's, 2 BA,large F.R.
spacious brick home with 3BR,3  w/FP, DR, LR, kitchen | n.

ACREAGE: 5.186 acres on Canterbury Road. Property is wooded, borders
creek on one side, spring at rear of property. Would be ideal building

Site. $25,900. |

EXCLUSIVE LISTING: Country Rane" - {TRACTorch, double carport, large

JUST LISTED: Country setting: ranch
frame home, 3 BR, 2 BA, central air,

nice breakfast bar in kitchen on 3'2

acres. Barrett Rd., $55,00.

 

  
   

    

 

      

     

    

  

  
   

    

  

 

 : : : ; baths, liv. room, dining room, kit. range & dining =~ AVYhed
Jock, stonefireplaceiWDER er DATs.2bain one of the nicer & brkst. nook, den and floored bassment3 GOii5 PRICE REDUCED! Country living with this EXCELLENT MOVEAN (RT 06°

Ea ; g attic. Complete with 2 car garage ca DEY. age & otherextras. 3 BR home on 1%/2+ acres,fireplacein 11/2 BA. oni} CON :h room. Im-
CLEVELAND AVENUE, GROVER: If youre looked for a spacious house and & Ig. storage room. W. Mtn. St. Sh un St Waco $69,200 living rm, single car garage, $48,500. mat NOES Somerset.

acreage to go with it, this is the house for you. This older home with 4 Only $53,500 NAA ey BO ‘Al reasonable difers considered. 1335 ;
bdrms., 1 ba. has been replumbed and rewired. The 4.75 acres that sur- TT 6 Rd : GREAT LOCATION-WOODBRIDGE: Con-

roundsit is some of the prettiest land around. Pasture area in back is over 10. temporary 3 BR, 2 BA, dble garage,
fenced and there is a creek at the rear of the property. A great buy at NEW LISTING: Perfect plan for entertain- combined living & dining room, 2 decks

$55,000. ing. 3 BR, 22 BA; family rm with wet & gazebo. 818 Murifield.
 

    
    

    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    
      
  

      

   
  
  
   

     

  
   

 

  

EXCLUSIVE LISTING: Pu’,nER CONTRACTom, 2 bath, 2.85 acres. . ar 2places, odsinground pool Ie

location. He awthorne, $68,000. ; , :

omennse ue rlene Ellis Suenfhea
) JUST LISTED: Nice SERACT Cen- Qa Q

7
~uufll,

 

 

ATTENTION HORSE LOVERS: 48.9 acres, fenced, with 40x60 barn. Barn has 8 : Ne Nk patio area. 317
stalls, tack room, feed room, wash room, 12 bath. Well & septic tank on EQUAL HOUSING tral air, firenl22" ON! fenced roo: pa :

property. Just outside town. $165,000. Realt in yarINDE oA on 205 Banton St. Somsiset. $63,000.
GOOD INVESTMENT PROPERTY.2 houses, both needing some work to complete. y 810 West Mountain Street $28,900. RANCH Se ONTRAG ie
Approx. 3 acres of land. One house has 1500+ square feet the smaller » AL HOUSE: 2 years old: > NBA.

has 1200 sq. ft. Primelocation. 1200 Westover. $98,000. 739-7942 Goon STARTER08inAL HOUSE: 2 oTNDERso

IF YOU APPRECIATE WELL BUILT HOUSES and nice surroundings you will love : yard. Hardwood floorin living room. 111 $55,900.
this house. 3 Bdrms., 3 full baths with formal LR, DR, large Kkit- 1 Summit, Gastonia. $25,000. PRICE REDUCED: Countrv vf Area:

chen/breakfast area, huge G* 92 rock fireplace and bow window.
Entertain outside on the d\OMY patio while the children enjoy an
especially nice playhouse. vutside city limits, yet close to shopping
center. Nice lot and yard. Basement garage and storage. All this for
$75,900. 1240 Westover Rd.

  
Traditional brie" NR oA with
drapes \ CR Vwasher, cent. air,

elec. V).. 1205 Wales.

SQUEEZING PENNIES?: This +r_'galow

WOODBRIDGE: Lot 465 on 1001 at
Dunes. Beautiful view of golf course

from rear of house. $4,500.

NEW LISTING: Office Space: Good buy

 

Call Us

 

BRIARCLIFF ROAD: Spring Acres, Grover. New construction 3 bdrms., 2 ba. = ; § could be a good 1st © aps ~ pro-

neutral colors in carpet and paint: GR has chair rail, wallpaper & | PAT CHILDERS We Need CHARLENE ELLIS an perty. ? °C c@ CON} back porch.
cathedralceiling, energyefficient, has thermal windows, storm doors 732-4787 yw 739-6543 t $40 000 120 BNDE rriced to sell. $16,500.

and well insulated. 12x20 deck off dining area will add extra entertain- L I sti ngS 2 pa QUAIL RUN: This home is leethan 10

ing space to this brand new house. $53,900. We Can Show You Any Home aAY SER oe ct g diring

LONG BRANCH ROAD: 3 Bdrm., 2 ba. over 1700 sq. ft. 20x40 inground pool GOLD RUN: Drive by and see the excite- % family foe WWLd utility

with pool house. Shop in back has 1200 sq. ft. heated and cooled with On Our MLS Real Estate Page — CALL US ment! Phase Hl is getting underway. rrGnS pool Immeculate,
bath. All this and on one acre of land. $72,000. NEW LISTING: In the country, lots Nearschools & shopping centers. Payed roads wil be in soon. All sitesare di agig

: ROLLINGBROOK ROAD. 3 Bdrms., 2 BA. Ranch with unfinished basement of beautiful shade trees with alit- $63.900. Can show anytime. restricted and over one acre with EORISIN: Lt ©. iva

that would begreatfor workshop or play area. 1%, acres surrounds tle over 3 acres. Fenced in yard. NEW LISTING: Sell price and im- underground utilities. Contact Ruby BINWHE SUBI . i y
! this house giving privacy and spacious yard. $69,900. Features 2 bedrooms with 1 bath. maculate condition makes this Alexander. building lot. Binwhe Lane, Gastonia.

| GOOD STARTER HOME: Off Hwy. 216 (Cherryville Rd.) 3 bdrm. 2 ba. with Only $35,000. lovely 2 bedroom home a most WALNUT ACRES: Contemporary 3 BR, 2

| vaulted ceiling in family room. 2 acres of land gives plenty of garden LOTS, NICE BUILDING LOTS: Some desirable buy. Home features a + Brick ranch. 2 large BA, 2 yr. old home with double carport,

\ space. All this and is still convenient to town. $44,900. wooded, in the Ebenezer Village sunny kitchen with nleZy of Sr LATLngmp range & dishwasher on 2 acres.

fi EXCLUSIVE LISTING: Lot #1 Stony Point Road. Coleman Goforth subdivi- Sub Division. Only $3000.00. cabinet UND R CONT AGTarge il a3 Lin $58,000. CHURCH PROPERTY: 610 E. Gold St.
sion. Backs up to golf course. Lake View $4,500. ACREAGE’ 18 acres more. of logs storage ©La"« laundry. Floored oe nn church bldg seats 120. Educational

STONY RIDGE SUBDIVISION: 2 acre lots for mobile home house. Only 5 lots ion of Attic, could be a third bedroom. : : Parsonage & additional frame| cre me or ho nly lo Mostly wooded. An extension of Bos heat and central airLocated 2 STORY: 3800 square foot house with bldg g
left. Owner financing. Ebenezer Village Sub-Division. house. More info available in office.

cya oi on W. Gold St. Priced at a low 5 BR & 32 Ba. Very large room.
NEW CONSTRUCTIONEXEGUTE hes CONTRACT 4,2 story, largeeat-in kit- $1000.00 per acre. big RR SALE SPATE FOR LEASE

chen, formal DR, sUNDE® W~ 5. samily room. Lovely foyer ACREAGE: 6 acres more or less. city. 114 N. Piedmont, 88,500.
w/balcony. Persimmon Creek Road, Gold Run subdivision $129,800. COLLECT—The rent from this

An extension of Ebenezer Village

T
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COMMERCIAL PROPERTY: Building suitablefor small shop with living Sub Division, $1000.00 per acre smallcottage, and live in the one FARM:is in a lovely setting on 20 acres ACREAGEPp door. C yquarters upstairs. Central heat and air. Approx. 3000 sq. ft. 300 N. ; next door. Cottage is a 4 room : odeled older farm SUITABLE FOR MOBILE HOME OR
i NEW LISTING: H th ; with completely remodele

Piedmont Ave. : Home with a concrete block house. Main house 5 ith 2 BR, 1 BA: New 40x80 BUILDING. 3.7 acres in Grover area.

3 basement-separate entrance is 6 rooms frame with 3 OS . i 423.4 feet of road frontage. $12,000 or
ho apartment and large lot. On N bedrooms, dining room, roomy metal barn with 8 stalls & fenced-in os idea ty oe

i 3 . 2 8 3 5 ’ ,000. -90, riot.

i WHETSTINE HOME BUILDERS Piedmont Ave. Hom features 4 kitchen, and the living room hasa pasture. Benton Rd. $120 i ; 10 “ACRES, ‘Firat paved Rui 3000
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